
12  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.95 62 65 67 67

11  STRZYKALA Mara 13.03.1992 LUX A 48.95 67 67 70 67
10  PETROVA Ivana 26.08.2001 BUL A 48.85 65 68 70 68
9  ALICI Duygu 14.01.2001 TUR A 48.85 70 74 74 70

8  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA B 48.95 65 70 70 70
7  ROBERTS Nikole 17.02.2004 GBR B 49.00 71 73 75 73

6  ZAGORAC Radmila 24.01.2001 SRB A 48.80 71 74 76 74
5  WONG Tammy 31.10.1996 GBR B 48.60 69 72 74 74
4  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.85 70 73 75 75

3  PANA Adriana Cosmina 18.12.2001 ROU A 48.70 73 76 78 76
2  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 48.60 74 75 77 77
1  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU A 49.00 85 85 85 85

  ARMENGOU I CASTELL Sira 18.04.1997 ESP A 48.35 73 73 73 ---

13  COPELAND Rebecca 14.08.1995 IRL B 48.65 63 65 67 65

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



12  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA B 48.95 80 85 89 85

11  ROBERTS Nikole 17.02.2004 GBR B 49.00 85 87 88 85
10  STRZYKALA Mara 13.03.1992 LUX A 48.95 87 87 92 87
9  ARMENGOU I CASTELL Sira 18.04.1997 ESP A 48.35 88 91 94 91

8  PANA Adriana Cosmina 18.12.2001 ROU A 48.70 91 95 95 91
7  WONG Tammy 31.10.1996 GBR B 48.60 87 91 94 91

6  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.85 93 96 96 93
5  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.95 92 94 96 94
4  ALICI Duygu 14.01.2001 TUR A 48.85 92 95 96 95

3  ZAGORAC Radmila 24.01.2001 SRB A 48.80 90 95 97 95
2  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 48.60 93 96 96 96
1  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU A 49.00 97 100 105 105

14  COPELAND Rebecca 14.08.1995 IRL B 48.65 77 80 80 80

13  PETROVA Ivana 26.08.2001 BUL A 48.85 83 86 86 83

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 48.60 77 96 173
3  ZAGORAC Radmila 24.01.2001 SRB A 48.80 74 95 169
4  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.85 75 93 168
5  PANA Adriana Cosmina 18.12.2001 ROU A 48.70 76 91 167
6  WONG Tammy 31.10.1996 GBR B 48.60 74 91 165
7  ALICI Duygu 14.01.2001 TUR A 48.85 70 95 165
8  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.95 67 94 161
9  ROBERTS Nikole 17.02.2004 GBR B 49.00 73 85 158
10  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA B 48.95 70 85 155
11  STRZYKALA Mara 13.03.1992 LUX A 48.95 67 87 154
12  PETROVA Ivana 26.08.2001 BUL A 48.85 68 83 151
13  COPELAND Rebecca 14.08.1995 IRL B 48.65 65 80 145
  ARMENGOU I CASTELL Sira 18.04.1997 ESP A 48.35 --- 91 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU A 49.00 85 105 190


